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DURATION: 4 N/5D

Melbourne
~ Events Capital of Australia
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OVERVIEW

• Melbourne is Australia's second largest city 

popularly known as the cultural and fashion 

capital.

• It is a multicultural city with more than one 

quarter of Melbourne's inhabitants born 

overseas.

• Melbourne has a temperate oceanic climate and 

is also well known for its changeable weather 

conditions.
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BEST TIME TO VISIT

• The best time to visit seems to be from (March to May & September to November) as the 

temperature drops down a bit, city seems to be alight with gold-topped trees. 

• Visitors will enjoy comfortable weather while taking in the changing colors.

• Key Events:

• Melbourne Fashion Festival (March)

• Melbourne Food & Wine Festival (March)

• Formula One: Australian Grand Prix (March)

• Melbourne winter festival (August-September)



www.tripnavigator.in – Pioneers in Corporate Travel & Events

PLACES TO VISIT

Philip Island

Great Ocean roadMelbourne cricket ground

Penguin Parade
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FLIGHT DETAILS
Melbourne Onward Return

Airport Air Line
Onward 

Time 
(Dur) Stops Air Line

Return 
Time 

( Dur) Stops

Mumbai
Jet airways 
10/4010

09:55-
05:20

13H 
55M

1H 45M 
Halt in 

Singapore

Jet airways 
4009/11

11:45-
23:05

16H 
50M

2H 10M Halt in 
Singapore

Delhi
Qantas 

Airways 
3954/36

09:45-
05:20

14H 
05M

1H 45M 
Halt in 

Singapore

Qantas 
Airways 
35/3955

11:45-
22:55

16H 
40M

1H 45M Halt in 
Singapore

Chennai
Malaysia 
Airlines 

183/149

11:45-
07:40

14H 
25M

3H 35M 
Halt in 
Kuala 

Lumpur

Malaysia 
Airlines 

148/180

14:05-
23:30

14H 
55M

1H 40M Halt in 
Kuala Lumpur

Kolkata ( 
Ex Delhi ) 

Qantas 
Airways 
3954/36

09:45-
05:20

14H 
05M

1H 45M 
Halt in 

Singapore

Qantas 
Airways 
35/3955

11:45-
22:55

16H 
40M

1H 45M Halt in 
Singapore

Average Flight Cost is INR 65,000/-
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SUGGESTED ITINERARY

Day 1- Arrival

• Arrive at Melbourne Airport 

• Transfer to the Hotel

• Check- in at Hotel

• Lunch at an Indian Restaurant

• Time at leisure

• Gala Dinner at the Hotel

• Overnight stay at the hotel
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Day 2: Great Ocean road tour

• Breakfast at the hotel.

• After breakfast proceed for full day great ocean 

road tour.

• Lunch at an Indian restaurant.

• Indian dinner.

• Transfer back to the hotel.

• Overnight stay.
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Day 3: Philip Island tour

• Breakfast at the hotel.

• Proceed for Melbourne Cricket Ground                            

(90 mins session).

• Transfer to restaurant for Indian lunch.

• Leave for Philip Island tour

• Later admission to Penguin parade.

• Dinner at an Indian restaurant.

• Transfer back to the hotel and overnight stay.
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Day 4: Full day Melbourne city tour

• Breakfast at the hotel

• Proceed for Melbourne city tour 

• Visit the famous attractions in Melbourne like the Melbourne city centre, Queen Victoria market, Flinders street 

railway station and many more.

• Proceed for lunch 

• Shopping time

• Proceed for dinner

• Transfer back to the hotel and overnight stay.
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Day 5: Depart from Melbourne

• Breakfast at the hotel

• Check-out before 10:00 hrs.

• Transfer to the airport.

• Depart from Melbourne.

Flinders street station
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01: HOTEL TRAVELODGE – 4*

• Travelodge Hotel Melbourne is ideally located right by the 

Melbourne Yarra River.

• The hotel offers 275 well appointed rooms for  accommodation 

and conferencing facilities which can take up to 70 people in 

theatre seating style.
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02: HOTEL GRAND CHANCELLOR – 4*

• The hotel offers a total of 160 rooms with conferencing venues that 

can take up to 100 people in a theatre seating format.
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CONFERENCE DETAILS

Hotel Name Ranking
Room 

Inventory Conference Seating
Distance from 

Airport

Cluster Theatre

Hotel 
Travelodge 4* 275 YES 50 80 20 mins

Grand 
Chancellor 4* 160 YES 80 100 50 mins
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COST IMPLICATION

Hotel Name Hotel Travelodge – 4* Grand Chancellor – 4*

Particulars Double Occupancy (INR) Double Occupancy (INR)

Ground Handling + 
Visa 59,708 59,708/-

Flights 65,000/- 65,000/-

Total 1,24,710/- 1,24,720/-
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Inclusions:

• Accommodation in well appointed rooms 

as per the suggested hotels.

• All sightseeing as per the itinerary.

• Meals as described in the itinerary.

• All transfers on SIC basis

• VISA cost

• Flight Cost

Exclusions:

• Anything which is not mentioned in the 

inclusions.

• Gala Dinner.

• Personal expense like shopping etc. 

• GST as applicable.
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THANK YOU !!

For Queries Contact Us:

Wayne Fernandes: +91 – 9167 499292

Gavin Dcosta: +91 – 9167 499293 


