

# **OVERVIEW**

- Melbourne is Australia's second largest city popularly known as the cultural and fashion capital.
- It is a multicultural city with more than one quarter of Melbourne's inhabitants born overseas.
- Melbourne has a temperate oceanic climate and is also well known for its changeable weather conditions.





# **BEST TIME TO VISIT**

- The best time to visit seems to be from (March to May & September to November) as the temperature drops down a bit, city seems to be alight with gold-topped trees.
- Visitors will enjoy comfortable weather while taking in the changing colors.
- Key Events:
- Melbourne Fashion Festival (March)
- Melbourne Food & Wine Festival (March)
- Formula One: Australian Grand Prix (March)
- Melbourne winter festival (August-September)



# PLACES TO VISIT



Penguin Parade



Philip Island



Melbourne cricket ground

Great Ocean road



# **FLIGHT DETAILS**

Melbourne	Onward				Return			
Airport	Air Line	Onward Time	(Dur)	Stops	Air Line	Return Time	( Dur)	Stops
Mumbai	Jet airways 10/4010	09:55- 05:20	13H 55M	1H 45M Halt in Singapore	Jet airways 4009/11	11:45- 23:05	16H 50M	2H 10M Halt in Singapore
Delhi	Qantas Airways 3954/36	09:45- 05:20	14H 05M	1H 45M Halt in Singapore	Qantas Airways 35/3955	11:45- 22:55	16H 40M	1H 45M Halt in Singapore
Chennai	Malaysia Airlines 183/149	11:45- 07:40	14H 25M	3H 35M Halt in Kuala Lumpur	Malaysia Airlines 148/180	14:05- 23:30	14H 55M	1H 40M Halt in Kuala Lumpur
Kolkata ( Ex Delhi )	Qantas Airways 3954/36	09:45- 05:20	14H 05M	1H 45M Halt in Singapore	Qantas Airways 35/3955	11:45- 22:55	16H 40M	1H 45M Halt in Singapore



Average Flight Cost is INR 65,000/-

# **SUGGESTED ITINERARY**

### **Day 1- Arrival**

- Arrive at Melbourne Airport
- Transfer to the Hotel
- Check- in at Hotel
- Lunch at an Indian Restaurant
- Time at leisure
- Gala Dinner at the Hotel
- Overnight stay at the hotel





### Day 2: Great Ocean road tour

- Breakfast at the hotel.
- After breakfast proceed for full day great ocean road tour.
- Lunch at an Indian restaurant.
- Indian dinner.
- Transfer back to the hotel.
- Overnight stay.







### **Day 3: Philip Island tour**

- Breakfast at the hotel.
- Proceed for Melbourne Cricket Ground (90 mins session).
- Transfer to restaurant for Indian lunch.
- Leave for Philip Island tour
- Later admission to Penguin parade.
- Dinner at an Indian restaurant.
- Transfer back to the hotel and overnight stay.







#### Day 4: Full day Melbourne city tour

- Breakfast at the hotel
- Proceed for Melbourne city tour
- Visit the famous attractions in Melbourne like the Melbourne city centre, Queen Victoria market, Flinders street railway station and many more.
- Proceed for lunch
- Shopping time
- Proceed for dinner
- Transfer back to the hotel and overnight stay.



### **Day 5: Depart from Melbourne**

- Breakfast at the hotel
- Check-out before 10:00 hrs.
- Transfer to the airport.
- Depart from Melbourne.



Flinders street station



### 01: HOTEL TRAVELODGE - 4\*

- Travelodge Hotel Melbourne is ideally located right by the Melbourne Yarra River.
- The hotel offers 275 well appointed rooms for accommodation and conferencing facilities which can take up to 70 people in theatre seating style.







### 02: HOTEL GRAND CHANCELLOR – 4\*

• The hotel offers a total of 160 rooms with conferencing venues that can take up to 100 people in a theatre seating format.







# **CONFERENCE DETAILS**

Hotel Name	Ranking	Room Inventory	Conference	Seating		Distance from Airport
				Cluster	Theatre	
Hotel	4*	275	VEC	F.0	00	20 :
Travelodge	4*	275	YES	50	80	20 mins
Grand						
Chancellor	4*	160	YES	80	100	50 mins



# **COST IMPLICATION**

Hotel Name	Hotel Travelodge – 4*	Grand Chancellor – 4*
Particulars	Double Occupancy (INR)	Double Occupancy (INR)
Ground Handling + Visa	59,708	59,708/-
Flights	65,000/-	65,000/-
Total	<u>1,24,710/-</u>	<u>1,24,720/-</u>



#### **Inclusions:**

- Accommodation in well appointed rooms as per the suggested hotels.
- All sightseeing as per the itinerary.
- Meals as described in the itinerary.
- All transfers on SIC basis
- VISA cost
- Flight Cost

#### **Exclusions:**

- Anything which is not mentioned in the inclusions.
- Gala Dinner.
- Personal expense like shopping etc.
- GST as applicable.



